
UNINA99107074425033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Erosion and related phenomena at Paricutin in 1957 : a report on the
changes in erosion, deposition, and drainage of the Paricutin area from
1946 to 1957 / / by Kenneth Segerstrom

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. : , : United States Department of the Interior,
Geological Survey, , 1960
Washington, D.C. : , : Government Printing Office

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (III, 18 pages, 3 pages of plates) : maps

Collana Geological Survey bulletin ; ; 1104-A

Soggetti Volcanic ash, tuff, etc - Erosion - Mexico
Volcanic ash, tuff, etc - Mexico

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "Prepared in cooperation with the Universidad Nacional Autonoma de
Mexico, Instituto de Geologia, under the auspices of the International
Cooperation Administration, Department of State."
Title from title screen (viewed July 23, 2014).

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (page 18).

Autore Segerstrom Kenneth <1909-1992, >

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


